R A F F A S . C O . Z A
V A C U U M  P A C K I N G
135134
PROCESSING PROCESSING
NEMCO II
TSN0001
(4.8MM) 510 X 240 X 240MM
OTHER ORDER CODES
BLADE ASSEMBLY
XTSN0001 - 3/16 (4.76MM)
CHIPPER
CHF0010 - 10MM
PUSH BLOCK
XCHH1006  - 6MM
XCHH1010   - 10MM
XCHH1012   - 12MM
BLADE FRAME
XCHH3006 - 6MM
XCHH3010  - 10MM
XCHH3012  - 12MM
Use for American-style french fries: 6MM
INDUSTRIAL S/STEEL
VMI0320
(200MM)

SEALING BAR  260 x 8mm
WEIGHT   27kg
ORDER CODE  VPS0260
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL   SmartVac DZ-450
ELECTRICITY  220V, Single Phase
PUMP / SEAL POWER 0.9kW / 0.8kW
DIMENSIONS  530 x 570 x 500mm high
CHAMBER SIZE  460 x 450 x 170mm deep
SEALING BAR  450 x 10mm
WEIGHT   65kg
ORDER CODE  VPS0450T-GF
SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICITY  220V, Single Phase
PUMP / SEAL POWER 0.3kW / 0.7kW
DIMENSIONS  370 x 500 x 375mm high
CHAMBER SIZE  320 x 380 x 75mm deep
SEALING BAR  300 x 8mm
WEIGHT   38kg
WITHOUT GAS FLUSH
MODEL   SmartVac DZ-300
ORDER CODE  VPS0300
WITH GAS FLUSH
MODEL   SmartVac DZ-300G
ORDER CODE  VPS0300-GF
FEATURES
•  External structure and chamber made from stainless steel •  Clear Plexiglas domed-lid allows for full view of process
•  Wide lid opening for easy operation    •  High density lid gasket for superior sealing during routine work
•  Waterproof digital control panel    •  Fitted with (4x) non-slip feet
300mm SEALING BAR
400mm SEALING BAR
260mm SEALING BAR 240mm SEALING BAR
450mm SEALING BAR WITH GAS FLUSH
660mm 660mm
62
0m
m
75kg 450mm 570mm
50
0m
m
43kg
570mm 440mm
46
0m
m
37kg
PA
C
KA
G
IN
G
25
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL   SmartVac DZ-400T
ELECTRICITY  220V, Single Phase
PUMP / SEAL POWER 0.75kW / 0.8kW
DIMENSIONS  490 x 535 x 500mm high
CHAMBER SIZE  400 x 420 x 80mm deep
SEALING BAR  (2x) 400 x 10mm
WEIGHT   64kg
ORDER CODE  VPS0400T
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL   SmartVac DZ-240B
ELECTRICITY  220V, Single Phase
PUMP / SEAL POWER 0.18kW / 0.4kW
DIMENSIONS  500 x 480 x 230mm high
CHAMBER SIZE  250 x 320 x 50mm deep
SEALING BAR  240 x 6mm
WEIGHT   25kg
ORDER CODE  VPS0240
VPS0400T VPS0300 VPS0240
GAS FLUSHING
Injecting a gas increases the product's shelf life, it offers extra protection and it prevents the
product from colouring. Usually, a mixture of nitrogen (N ) and carbon dioxide (CO ) is used. 2 2
Dioxygen (O ) can also be added to this combination. The use of argon (Ar) has been increasing, 2
as this contains the same properties as nitrogen (N ).2
650mm 600mm
60
0m
m
74kg
580mm 570mm
30
0m
m
31kg
VACUUM SEALERS SINGLE CHAMBER
(FLOOR STANDING MODELS)
VACUUM SEALERS DOUBLE CHAMBERS
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL   SmartVac DZ-500/2SB
ELECTRICITY  220V, Single Phase
PUMP / SEAL POWER 2kW / 0.8kW
DIMENSIONS  1250 x 600 x 970mm high
CHAMBER SIZE  (2x) 550 x 470 x 150mm deep
SEALING BAR  (4x) 500 x 10mm
WEIGHT   186kg
ORDER CODE  VPS0500FS-GF
FEATURES
Ÿ External structure and chamber made
from stainless steel
Ÿ Clear Plexiglas domed-lid allows for full
view of process
Ÿ Wide lid opening for easy operation
Ÿ High density lid gasket for superior
sealing during routine work
Ÿ Waterproof digital control panel
Ÿ Fitted with (4x) castors
500mm SEALING BAR WITH GAS FLUSH
SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICITY  220V, Single Phase
PUMP / SEAL POWER 0.9kW / 0.8kW
DIMENSIONS  490 x 530 x 880mm high
CHAMBER SIZE  400 x 420 x 80mm deep
SEALING BAR  (2x) 400 x 10mm
WEIGHT   62kg
WITHOUT GAS FLUSH
MODEL   SmartVac DZ-400
ORDER CODE  VPS0400
WITHOUT GAS FLUSH
MODEL   SmartVac DZ-600
ORDER CODE  VPS0600
WITH GAS FLUSH
MODEL   SmartVac DZ-400G
ORDER CODE  VPS0400FS-GF
WITH GAS FLUSH
MODEL   SmartVac DZ-600G
ORDER CODE  VPS0600FS-GF
400mm SEALING BAR
650mm 580mm
96
0m

SEALING BAR  260 x 8mm
WEIGHT   27kg
ORDER CODE  VPS0260
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL   SmartVac DZ-450
ELECTRICITY  220V, Single Phase
PUMP / SEAL POWER 0.9kW / 0.8kW
DIMENSIONS  530 x 570 x 500mm high
CHAMBER SIZE  460 x 450 x 170mm deep
SEALING BAR  450 x 10mm
WEIGHT   65kg
ORDER CODE  VPS0450T-GF
SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICITY  220V, Single Phase
PUMP / SEAL POWER 0.3kW / 0.7kW
DIMENSIONS  370 x 500 x 375mm high
CHAMBER SIZE  320 x 380 x 75mm deep
SEALING BAR  300 x 8mm
WEIGHT   38kg
WITHOUT GAS FLUSH
MODEL   SmartVac DZ-300
ORDER CODE  VPS0300
WITH GAS FLUSH
MODEL   SmartVac DZ-300G
ORDER CODE  VPS0300-GF
FEATURES
•  External structure and chamber made from stainless steel •  Clear Plexiglas domed-lid allows for full view of process
•  Wide lid opening for easy operation    •  High density lid gasket for superior sealing during routine work
•  Waterproof digital control panel    •  Fitted with (4x) non-slip feet
300mm SEALING BAR
400mm SEALING BAR
260mm SEALING BAR 240mm SEALING BAR
450mm SEALING BAR WITH GAS FLUSH
660mm 660mm
62
0m
m
75kg 450mm 570mm
50
0m
m
43kg
570mm 440mm
46
0m
m
37kg
PA
C
KA
G
IN
G
25
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL   SmartVac DZ-400T
ELECTRICITY  220V, Single Phase
PUMP / SEAL POWER 0.75kW / 0.8kW
DIMENSIONS  490 x 535 x 500mm high
CHAMBER SIZE  400 x 420 x 80mm deep
SEALING BAR  (2x) 400 x 10mm
WEIGHT   64kg
ORDER CODE  VPS0400T
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL   SmartVac DZ-240B
ELECTRICITY  220V, Single Phase
PUMP / SEAL POWER 0.18kW / 0.4kW
DIMENSIONS  500 x 480 x 230mm high
CHAMBER SIZE  250 x 320 x 50mm deep
SEALING BAR  240 x 6mm
WEIGHT   25kg
ORDER CODE  VPS0240
VPS0400T VPS0300 VPS0240
GAS FLUSHING
Injecting a gas increases the product's shelf life, it offers extra protection and it prevents the
product from colouring. Usually, a mixture of nitrogen (N ) and carbon dioxide (CO ) is used. 2 2
Dioxygen (O ) can also be added to this combination. The use of argon (Ar) has been increasing, 2
as this contains the same properties as nitrogen (N ).2
650mm 600mm
60
0m
m
74kg
580mm 570mm
30
0m
m
31kg
VACUUM SEALERS SINGLE CHAMBER
(FLOOR STANDING MODELS)
VACUUM SEALERS DOUBLE CHAMBERS
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL   SmartVac DZ-500/2SB
ELECTRICITY  220V, Single Phase
PUMP / SEAL POWER 2kW / 0.8kW
DIMENSIONS  1250 x 600 x 970mm high
CHAMBER SIZE  (2x) 550 x 470 x 150mm deep
SEALING BAR  (4x) 500 x 10mm
WEIGHT   186kg
ORDER CODE  VPS0500FS-GF
FEATURES
Ÿ External structure and chamber made
from stainless steel
Ÿ Clear Plexiglas domed-lid allows for full
view of process
Ÿ Wide lid opening for easy operation
Ÿ High density lid gasket for superior
sealing during routine work
Ÿ Waterproof digital control panel
Ÿ Fitted with (4x) castors
500mm SEALING BAR WITH GAS FLUSH
SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICITY  220V, Single Phase
PUMP / SEAL POWER 0.9kW / 0.8kW
DIMENSIONS  490 x 530 x 880mm high
CHAMBER SIZE  400 x 420 x 80mm deep
SEALING BAR  (2x) 400 x 10mm
WEIGHT   62kg
WITHOUT GAS FLUSH
MODEL   SmartVac DZ-400
ORDER CODE  VPS0400
WITHOUT GAS FLUSH
MODEL   SmartVac DZ-600
ORDER CODE  VPS0600
WITH GAS FLUSH
MODEL   SmartVac DZ-400G
ORDER CODE  VPS0400FS-GF
WITH GAS FLUSH
MODEL   SmartVac DZ-600G
ORDER CODE  VPS0600FS-GF
400mm SEALING BAR
650mm 580mm
96
0m